Hinges play a crucial and
decisive part on the function of
the door and to meet different
design and functional
requirements.
JC Series hinges are
manufactured to precise sizes,
thickness of metal and hole

• Compile to NFPA 80 standards
• UL Listed, UL File Number R38886
How to Order
Technical Drawing
MEA (Middle East and Africa) HQ
DORMA Gulf Door controls FZE
PO Box 17268, JAFZA South
Dubai, UAE
Phone: +971  4  8020 400
Global Headquarters
dormakaba Group
Hofwisenstasse 24
8153 Rumlang, Switzerland
Phone: +41 44 818 9011
1-1/4"
Wood screw 4pcs
12mm
8pcs
12.7
Ø
10
.8
2.2
Metal screws
Z
X
Y
Model X Y Z Grade
JC603 4.5" 4.0" 3.4mm 2
JC603 4.5" 4.5" 3.4mm 2
Note:
By default, fastener pack has 8pcs metal screw, 4pcs wood
screw.
Available on inquiry only.
Other finishes available on inquiry.
dormakaba reserves the right to enhance the product by
continuous development.
The details shown may differ and are for illustration
purpose only.
1
2
3
4
5
2 Ball Bearing
4 Ball Bearing
4.5“ x 4“ x 3.4mm
4.5“ x 4.5“ x 3.4mm
4.5“ x 4“ x 4.6mm
4.5“ x 4.5“ x 4.6mm
ANSI Grade 1, Grade 2
Metal & Wood Screws
Abbreviations
2BB
4BB
454034
454534
454046
454546
Gr1, Gr2
MWS
MWS
MWS
1.7  2mm
JC620 4.5" 4.0" 4.6mm 1
JC620 4.5" 4.5" 4.6mm 1
Ball
Bearing